KeeWAY

MOTOR

S.P.Catalog_RFS150i

COLOR SATIN BLACK BLUE RED

Benelli
Benelli

Benelli

PICTURE

JCK(Q19-12)-BJ150-10A(BKHIfE /R 48 Fa W K ¥4 -1BEU: C24460000020 BJ157MJ-3A

GRAPHITE BLACK

Benelli




FO1 $#4\ CONTROL ASSY.




RFS150I 1 FO1 404507750006 Z-jotiiEAM LEFT REAR VIEW MIRROR ASSY
RFS150I 2 FO1  40480T750006 AjEilEsE RIGHT REAR VIEW MIRROR ASSY
RFS150I 3 FO1  40100V030000 F5EHEIEEAM HANDLE BAR ASSY

RFS150I 4 FO1  40030H170000 SEfErhReB 4 BALANCER

RFS150I 5 FO1  40001V030000 ZAAMEIEE LEFT HANDLEBAR GRIP
RFS150I 6 FO1  40210V030000 FiRiEAMH RIGHT HANDLEBAR GRIP
RFS150I 7 FO1 403207430007 HIJG&RIERE THROTTLE CABLE HOUSING
RFS150I 8 FO1  40300V030100 ;HIJZ&AM THROTTLE CABLE ASSY
RFS150I 9 FO1  40400V030100 EASE&AM CLUTCH CABLE ASSY

RFS150I 10 FO1  40080J040006  Z-=FikZE 4 CLUTCH LEVER ASSY

RFS150I 11 FO1  40131G510100 JEiEEERE BOLT

RFS150I 12 FO1 400317030100 IBFEEELR PRESS BLOCK

RFS150I 13 FO1  B0417101254H HH#ERMI10x1.25 SELF-LOCKING NUT M10x1.25
RFS150I 14 FO1  40710V030000 RIZERHRISEEZEM REAR BRAKE PEDAL ASSY
RFS150! 15 FO1  40780J860100  RIZFERAHRPRAIMEIEAE(HEMEx23 BRAKE PEDAL BOLT M6x23
RFS150! 16 FO1  B0407060005H 2fFM6 NUT M6

RFS150I 17 FO1  08021K100100 #[&16x24x2 WASHER 16x24x2

RFS150I 18 FO1  40717D010100 [EEiEe BOLT

RFS150I 19 FO1  40702K670200 HFZEEARENIHES(FRIK) REAR BRAKE RETURN SPRING
RFS150! 20 FO1  55502D010000 [E/&REITTHF BRAKE PUSH ROD

RFS150I 21 FO1  40716D010100 HIiR BRAKE PEDAL JOINT

RFS150I 22 FO1  B0400060005H BfFM6 NUT M6

RFS150I 23 FO1  BO090003025AH FFO$H3x25 COTTER PIN 3x25

RFS150! 24 FO1  40530V030000 ZHEFFXE LEFT HANDLE SWITCH CABLE
RFS150I 25 FO1  40630V030000 FHHEFXE RIGHT HANDLE SWITCH CABLE
RFS150I 26 FO1  B1301050160H f¢E&1E5TM5x10 SCREW W/WASHER M5x10
RFS150! 27 FO1  40084J040006 ZFtR CLUTCH LEVER

P R R R R R R R R R P NP R R R P PR R R PR R RPRDNRPR R BR



FO2 B FRONT FORK ASSY.




RFS150I
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501

© 00 N 0o b~ WwN P

e T N S e S S O =
© ©® N o UM W N B O

FO2
FO2
FO2
FO2
FO2
FO2
FO2
FO2
FO2
FO2
FO2
FO02
FO2
FO2
FO2
FO02
FO02
FO02

430057800000
43009G120020
430077090000
43008G120000
43001H390000
43002H390000
43003H390000
43004H390000
43028G120000
43018G120100
43100Vv030000
B01591004065
43200Vv030000
43300Vv030000
43260Vv030000
43290Vv030000
43130L260000
43140L260000

e
LEmNEVE
[ERIZR
i H5xm5
A TN
iy
TR TN
FEE

TR SZAEEAE
TERIERZAM
IZFEM10%1.25%40
AR AR E
AIARERR A
SHEETZEE
NSzl B
EiRERAS
TERERABL

DUSTPROOF COVER

NUT

WASHER

STEERING STEM NUT

RACE, STEERING OUTER, UPPER
RACE, STEERING INNER, UPPER
RACE, STEERING INNER, LOWER
RACE,STEERING OUTER, LOWER
DUST SEAL

WASHER

LOWER BRACKET ASSY

BOLT M10x1.25x45

FRONT LEFT SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY.

FRONT RIGHT SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY.

OIL SEAL

DUST SEAL

UPPER STEEL BALL ASSY
LOWER STEEL BALL ASSY

e = S T S T S S N e e e N N N T



FO3 Al FRONT WHEEL ASSY.

Position

Model NO. NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Remark
RFS150i 1 FO3  44004H030100 Ri%CH FRONT WHEEL AXLE 1
RFS150i 2 FO3  44016V030100 RIHHHED12xH21x32.3 FRONT WHEEL SHAFT SLEEVE ®12x®21x32.3 2
RFS150i 3 FO3  44300G120000 RifCEGHES FRONT WHEEL OIL SEAL 2
RFS150i 4 FO3  B12016030100 ;RAFN4HA6301-2RS BEARING 6301-2RS 2
RFS150i 5 FO3  44006V030000 RiCH(ERHE FRONT WHEEL MIDDLE SHAFT SLEEVE 1
RFS150i 6 FO3  44101V030100 RiftEB(HEE) FRONT RIM.WHITE LINE 1
RFS150i 6 FO3  44101V030200 ®itCB(IBETR) FRONT RIM.RED LINE 1
RFES150i 6 FO3  44101V03U600 RikCHEBI(FRFLEFU6) FRONT RIM.GREEN U6 1
RFS150i 7 FO3  AC-VRM317F  EZf470/90-17 38P TIRE 70/90-17 38P 1
RFS150i 8 FO3  45033T800000 RiEAE FRONT BRAKE DISC 1
RFS150i 9 FO3  B0282060208H 1Z5TM6x20 SCREW M6x20 6
RFS150i 10 FO3  B0417121254H BHH#ERM12x1.25 SELF-LOCKING NUT M12x1.25 1
RFS150i 11 FO3  B1403Z201100 &SI AIR VALVE/RIM VALVE 1
RFS150i 12 FO3  B1404Z2011A0 5| JK1EZ2-01-1 CAP, VALVE 1



FO4 R A4 B FRONT DISK BRAKE

Model  NO. Pozgion CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Remark
RFS150i 1 FO4  45900V03DB70 RIRFIAHE(LIE) FRONT DISC BRAKE ASSY.RED 1
RFS150i 1 FO4  45900V03DB60 HIEMEM(EE) FRONT DISC BRAKE ASSY.GOLDEN 1
RFS150i 2 FO4  45400N210000 SHIZR{NE(4 FRONT MASTER CYLINDER ASSY 1
RFS150i 3 FO4  55037J410000 7NAEE=HENRE] HEX FLANGE BOLT 2
RFS150i 4 FO4  55180J000000 ZFiiFE WASHER 4
RFS150i 5 FO4  45200V030000 HIEhikeEs Sk FRONT BRAKE HOSE 1
RFS150i 6 FO4  45500V03F900 fHInNFIEME(EIE) CALIPER, FRONT DISC BRAKE,IN RED 1
RFS150i 6 FO4  45500V03MB00 fHIFNEIEEH(EE) CALIPER, FRONT DISC BRAKE,IN GOLDEN 1
RFS150i 7 FO4  45022J020001  REUKRFFIA FRONT DISC BRAKE LEVER 1
RFS150i 8 FO4  45120U060000 FEER4HE BRAKE PAD KIT ASSY.THICKNESS:7MM 1 set



FO5 J4 75 2% MUFFLER ASSY.




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150I
RFS150i
RFS1501
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

A W N P

5A

6A

10
11
12
13
14

FO5
FO5
FO5
FO5
FO5
FO5
FO5
FO5
FO5
FO5
FO5
FO5
FO5
FO5
FO5

08051N030100
47800P250000
31902Vv020000
B0159100206H
47100L260000
47023Vv030001
47023VvV030000
B0283060146H
B0159100456H
43044K230000
47028H390000
47040H390100
B0417101254H
08022N050000
B0702000060H

1REFM8x 14
HESEZEEvA
AfERkES
BEFEM10x1.25%20

iH e RRIR IR A GERY/ Bk 42x110)

NE=ts e

HE RIS
125TM6%14
$ZHEM10x1.25%45
BB
HERRRE

e ERY

B HHUEEM10x1.25
(e oy

HE6

NUT M8x14

EXHAUST PIPE GASKET ASSY
OXYGEN SENSOR

BOLT M10x1.25x20

MUFFLER ASSY.WITH CATALYZER:42x110
MUFFLER GUARD BOARD
MUFFLER GUARD BOARD
SCREW M6x14

BOLT M10x1.25%45

WASHER

MUFFLER RUBBER BUSH
MUFFLER RUBBER CUSHION
SELF-LOCKING NUT M10x1.25
HEAT INSULATION WASHER
WASHER 6

W W R P P R PRFP WPR P P P P RPN



FO6 %*3E%% AIR CLEANER ASSY.

)
.

Model  NO. Pozgm“ CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Remark
RFS150i 1 FO6  49100V030000 ZSiEas¢B(4 AIR CLEANER 1
RFS150i 2 FO6  B0109060256H 1Zt&M6x30 BOLT M6x30 2
RFS150i 3 FO6  B0205060956H #ZtEM6x95 BOLT M6x95 2
RFS150i 4 FO6  49004V030000 ZSES8LEENE BUSH 2
RFS150i 5 FO6  49016N070000 AEEIN-KHES0 STAINLESS CLAMP 50 2
RFS150i 6 FO6  49855J000000  MHFAEK#ED16.5%x10x1 CLAMP ®16.5x10x1 2
RFS150i 7 FO6  49025V030000 [EFEE EXHAUST GAS RECIRCULATION TUBE 1
RFS150i 8 FO6  49200U210000 ZSiEESyES4HA AIR CLEANER FILTER ASSY 1
RFS150i 9 FO6  51011L260000  A-sL#EiES LEFT HELMET HOOK 1
RFS150i 10 FO6 510221260000 7F3kZEiE RIGHT HELMET HOOK 1



FO7 JM#H FUEL TANK




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS1501
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

N~ o o0~ WDN B

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

FO7
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO7

50100v030001
B0206060352H
500143410000

50018Vv030000
50200H290100
50011Vv030000
64008G220000
08016B920200
50004B910000
50800v030000
50400Vv020000
B0109050206H
50380Vv030001
B16010724001
B17010090003
B0702000060H
50340N100001
50391N070010
50370Vv030001
50307J690000

50401Vv020000

HFEREM
12ETM6%35
BRETE
A TR
Nisicked=yas
Rk

=L
AESIRETM5x14
TR O
HERER A
BAHIRERK
12HEM5%20
HERHT
THED11x7x400
MLLRHFEP9
$HE6
RiEesAaM
HIEESFE
HEARN
K$%14.5-706R
BRHRERIEE

FUEL TANK

SCREW M6x35

T BUSH

FUEL TANK BUFFER RUBBER
FUEL TANK CAP ASSY
LEAKING MAT

PIPE

SCREW M5x14

FUEL SENSOR RUBBER MAT
FUEL SENSOR ASSY.
FUEL PUMP ASSY
BOLT M5x%20

FUEL PIPE ASSY.II

OIL TUBE ®11x7x400
CLIP @9

WASHER 6

FUEL FILTER

FUEL FILTER JACKET
FUEL PIPE ASSY.
CLAMP 14.5-706R
FUEL PUMP FILTER

L S T S e e N e e < I e S N e N N N



FO8 J51#E REAR SWINN ARM ASSY.




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N o o0 b~ W N P

R N S R N T T o e =
©O © ® N o U0 M W N L O

FO08
FO8
FO08
FO8
FO8
FO08
FO08
FO8
FO8
FO08
FO08
FO8
FO8
FO08
FO8
FO8
FO08
FO08
FO08
FO8

58309v030100
532003040000

B0417121254H
53004V030000
B0200060122H
530183800000

60101030000
08011H010200
53230N030200
53234Vv030100
B0400080005H
94010Vv030000
B0109060126H
B0417101254H
53100v030000
08012Vv030000
08013Vv030000
63800v031000
B0159100206H
65834P160000

REWEEHM12x1.25%236

EEEWERM
BHEAM12x1.25
FESRBAIPER
12ETM6x12
fRE
§EE

BIZFEM6x14
HESATIRREM
PSRBT RRER
$2EGM8
EE R ES
BEFEMBEx12
B HHEAM10x1.25
[EIEE IR AN
[EiRE N EEZEEM10x77
[EiRE L EEREM10%67
[RRRRR R (TNT2#£1F9)
BEFEM10x1.25%20
BERZT-54

ENGINE MOUNTING SHAFT M12x1.25%236
REAR SWING ARM SHAFT SLEEVE ASSY

NUT M12x1.25

CHAIN SHIELD BLOCK

SCREW M6x12

SPACER

DRIVE CHAIN COVER

BOLT M6x14

CHAIN TENSION ADJUSTER ASSEMBLY
CHAIN TENSION ADJUSTER RETAINER
NUT M8

SPEED SENSOR

BOLT M6x12

SELF-LOCKING NUT M10x1.25

REAR SWING ARM ASSY

BOLT M10x77

BOLT M10x67

REAR SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY ( KYB)
BOLT M10x1.25x20

WIRE CLIP

P P R R R RPN R P DMREPE R O, NNPRE P NR



F09 J5% REAR WHEEL ASSY.




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N o o0 b~ W N P

N NN NN R B B R R R R R R R R
E W N RBP O © ©® N 0o 0o o 00~ W N B O

F09
FO9
FO09
F09
FO9
F09
FO09
F09
FO9
F09
FO09
FO09
FO9
F09
F09
FO9
FO9
FO09
F09
FO9
FO9
FO09
F09
FO9
F09
F09

540043670200
54016V030100
B0417080004H
60028L260000
60002J040003
B1502S1124B0
602003410000
B12016020400
60006J000000
60001030000
B0112080356H
54024Vv030000
B12016020200
54006030000
44300B910000
54101Vv030100
54101Vv030200
54101V03U600
AC-VRM387R
54005VvV030000
5503317800000
B0282060208H
B0417141504H
B14037201100
B1404Z2011A0
08021K670000

B iHIM14x1.5%292
EREHE
BHHEEMS
HERCEIKE
kA6
§45%428H0O-1x124
AN EES
RTH#6204-2RS
HHERHE

HEROER

IRHEM8x35

[RECE IR
IREN4MR6202-2RS
EIRE

BUFe HETHF
ErBEEEET)
BB RE)
[RRCE (BRFZ4RU6)
E%5f4120/70-17 58P
[ERAHE
fEHlsnE
1RETM6%20
BHIR—AIM14x1.5
S
SiJENEZ2-01-1
BB p16x(p32x2

AXLE, REAR WHEEL M14x1.5x292
REAR WHEEL LEFT SPACER

LOCK NUT M8

WATERPROOF RING

SPROCKET 46 TEETH

CHAIN 428HO-1x124

DUST SEAL ASSY

BALL BEARING 6204-2RS

REAR WHEEL AXLE SLEEVE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE HUB

BOLT M8x35

REAR WHEEL DRIVE HUB DAMPER

BALL BEARING 6202-2RS

REAR WHEEL SPACER

FRONT WHEEL OIL SEAL ASSY(FOR REAR WHEEL)
REAR RIM,WHITE LINE

REAR RIM,RED LINE

REAR RIM,GREEN U6

TIRE 120/70-17 58P

REAR WHEEL RIGHT COLLAR ®15x®22.5%9.8
REAR DISK BRAKE

SCREW M6x20

SELF-LOCKING NUT M14x1.5

AIR VALVE/RIM VALVE

CAP, AIR VALVE

WASHER ¢16x(32x2

N P R R O R P R R R R P R NP MNP R P R PR P DNMPRP R



F10 J5¥#] REAR DISK BRAKE

Model  NO. Pozgion CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Remark
RFS150i 1 F10  55900V03DB60 [SikFIEBHE (£) REAR DISC BRAKE ASSY,GOLDEN 1
RFS150i 1 F10  55900V03DB50 [EikRIEHE (1) REAR DISC BRAKE ASSY,BLACK 1
RFS150i 2 F10  55037J410000 NEEIA=MEIRE] SCREW 1
RFS150i 3 F10 55180J410000 ZZiME WASHER 4
RFS150i 4 F10  55500V03MB00 JSHIENEIAE (£6) CALIPER, REAR DISC BRAKE,GOLDEN 1
RFS150i 4 F10  55500V03F900 [EIzhfTAH (1) CALIPER, REAR DISC BRAKE,RED 1
RFS150i 5 F10  55200V030000 [SHlzhikeE Sk REAR BRAKE HOSE 1
RFS150i 6 F10  55400V030000 [SiHZRMAEG REAR MASTER CYLINDER ASSY 1
RFS150I 6A F10 55400V030100 [SHERMAGE(THME FITITHIAR)  REAR MASTER CYLINDER ASSY 1 start vin ZBNL26007KBA06117
RFS150i 7 F10  55300J410000 [ERIEEIFX REAR DISK BRAKE SWITCH 1
RFS150i 8 F10  08016B920200 ‘H&EIREIM5x14 SCREW M5x14 1
RFS150i 9 F10  55110V020000 PB4 PADS, REAR DISC BRAKE 1
RFS150i 10 F10  B01090601665 HEHEM6x16 BOLT M6x16 2
RFS150i 11 F10  57041V030001 HWRBAIRES TAMPER BRACKET 1



F11 % FRAME BODY




RFS150i 1 F11  57100V030000 ZEZRiRseA(4 WELDING ASSY, FRAME

RFS150i 2 F11  58303V030100 A&zM#H EEEHIM10x1.25%x79.5 ENGINE MOUNTING SHAFT,UPPER M10x1.25x79.5
RFS150i 3 F11  58305V030100 A&=MAlHEEEHM10x1.25%148.5 ENGINE MOUNTING SHAFT,MIDDLE M10x1.25x148.5
RFS150i 4 F11  58306V030100 A&zZM#H FEEM10x118.5 ENGINE MOUNTING SHAFT,UNDER M10x118.5
RFS150i 5 F11  B0417101254H BEH{iEEM10x1.25 SELF-LOCKING NUT M10x1.25
RFS150i 6 F11  59400V030002 RIKEBLHIERBEMH FRONT FACE PLATE FIXING BRACKET ASSY

RFS150i 6A F11  59400M510001 RBiAEZIELEEM FRONT FACE PLATE FIXING BRACKET ASSY

RFS150i 7 F11  B0109080486H #Zt&M8x48 BOLT M8x48

RFS150i 8 F11  B0417080004H HBHitBREFMS NUT M8

RFS150i 9 F11  58010V030001 ECUZZERE ECU FIXING PLATE

RFS150i 9A F11  58010M510000 ECUZRZEREAH ECU FIXING PLATE

RFS150i 10 F11  57590V030000 EEfias<raemraA 4 REGULATOR FIXING PLATE
RFS150i  10A F11  57590M510000 EERa8LaEtvAlt REGULATOR FIXING PLATE
RFS150i 11 F11  B01090601665 #Zt£M6x16 BOLT M6x16

RFS150i 12 F11  58750V030000 EEEitEIREEAL BATTERY FIXING BRACKET ASSY
RFS150i 13 F11  58753V030000 #JE@8x¢p12x30 BUSH ¢8x¢12x30

RFS150i 14 F11  B01090602065 #Zt£M6x20 BOLT M6x20

RFS150i 15 F11  58752P250000 ZEH;thig4ad BATTERY SPONGE CUSHION
RFS150i 16 F11  58070V030000 [REHhviliZeatpE SEAT LOCK FIXING SEAT
RFS150i 17 F11  58800T800100 FEHGMEELA{S SAET LOCK BRACKET ASSY
RFS150i 18 F11  B0109060126H #Zt&EM6x12 BOLT M6x12

RFS150i 20 F11  B100432007P0 3HichI0$]3.2x7 REVIT 3.2x7

RFS150i 21 F11  59720V030000 HERZZENREH OIL PUMP FIXING BOARD
RFS150i 22 F11  B0205080256H P7\fRIZ5TM8%25 SCREW M8x25

RFS150i 23 F11  65550V030000 SIS REH RIGHT COWLING BRACKET ASSY
RFS150i 24 F11  40680V030100 PEHMNZRAMH SEAT LOCK CABLE ASSY
RFS150i 25 F11 400221210000 %3k WIRE CLIP

RFS150i 26 F11  43057J000070 FEE#EF CLIP

P R R R N R NN PR P NNPRP PR NP R R P NDNR PR WR R R B



Position

Model  NO. o CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Remark
RFS150i 27 F11  B0200050122H #Z§TM5x12 SCREW M5x12 2
RFS150i 28 F11  59410M510000 /J\4kEBERLeiHReAF SMALL RELAY MOUNTING PLATE 1
RFS150i 29 F11  57015N100000 ZEZEtEsL PLUG FRAME 2
RFS150i 30 F11  58430J670000 LA CLIP ASSY II 1
RFS150i 31 F11  65509J000000 j@4pighih SPONGE CUSHION 1
RFS150i 32 F11  96001P160000 4tH[EERE BAND FIXING SEAT 7
RFS150i 33 F11  08010N350000 #&{kiZEM6x12 EARTH WIRE BOLT M6x12 1
RFS150i 34 F11  08430P250000 A MH CLIP ASSY 1
RFS150i 35 F11  43070J670010 E&HES&LTAM CLUTCH CABLE CLAMP 2



F12 f#& PEDAL ASSY.




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© © 00 N oo 0o b~ W N Bk

N N PR R R R R R R R R R R R R
B O © N O o O U 0o o0 M W N B O

F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12

58610Vv030000
B0109080166H
58220Vv30002Z
58240Vv30002Z
58700v030100
57005Vv030100
570033040010
B0417101254H
58520Vv030100
58520v030001
58501Vv030100
B090002025AH
58507J040000
080253000000
570037090202
58260Vv030000
58260V03B100
58260V03U600
58280Vv030000
58280Vv03B100
58280V03U600
B0107080206H
58213Vv030000
B090002025AH
58202Vv300000
B0703000080H

BIESE TR A M
1ZFEM8% 16

RIS EM
ARIEEAL

AR A
EZEEIRFEM10x1.25%33
BRI E
BHIREM10x1.25

FREIR R

SRR R

R

FFOE2x25

FRER IR

BElp16

AR T

B EH
EEMEBAGRINESBIXER)
SRR (SRR U6)
aEHEAaLt
AEEAH(RNEBIXER)
AEERM(RFEUE)
BZFEM8X20

4

FFOH2x25

BERLEE

BE 8

FOOTREST ROD ASSY
BOLT M8x16

LEFT FRONT FOOTREST ASSY
RIGHT FRONT FOOTREST ASSY
SIDE STAND ASSY.

BOLT M10x1.25x33

SIDE STAND SPRING

NUT M10x1.25

MIDDLE STAND ASSY

MIDDLE STAND ASSY

MIDDLE STAND SHAFT

COTTER PIN 2x25

BUFFER BLOCK

WASHER ¢17.5xp26x2.5

SIDE STAND SPRING(FOR MIDDLE STAND)

LEFT REAR FOOTREST ASSY

LEFT REAR FOOTREST ASSY,BLACK B1
LEFT REAR FOOTREST ASSY,GREEN U6

RIGHT REAR FOOTREST ASSY

RIGHT REAR FOOTREST ASSY,BLACK B1
RIGHT REAR FOOTREST ASSY,GREEN U6

BOLT M8x20
PIN SHAFT
COTTER PIN 2x25
SPRING
WASHER ¢8

N N NN DN R P R R R R R R P R R R PR P R P R R P N

10mm longer



F13 Bi#4JE# FRONT FENDER

RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

0w N OO U A WN R R R R R R R R R

F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13

65101V03BA00
65101VvV03BCO00
65101V0O3F900
65101VO3E400
65101V03YPO0O0
65101Vv030010
65101V03001Z
65101Vv03002Z
65101Vv03003Z
65140vV030000
65130v030000
B0284060150A
65150v030000
65160V030000
08001K670000
B0159100306H

AR (EFEREBA)
Rt (B EEBC)
BIEIRAR(TNT24£1F9)
AR GRIZES)

IR GESSEYP)
BITHRHR(TNT2#ERGT+AEEBC)
Rt (BINEBL)HMTE
BRI (A FERBLIR2) I
BRI (RFA=K9)HM4ETE
BleR A RIS ZR4E 4

AR ARISZERAEH
TEENBETMEX15.2

Bl A fE S ZR 44

Bl A e S ERE

M7 FRIEETM6%16
BEFEM10x1.25%30

FRONT FENDER,SATIN BLACK BA

FRONT FENDER,GRAPHITE BLACK BC

FRONT FENDER,RED F9

FRONT FENDER,BLUE E4

FRONT FENDER,YELLOW YP

FRONT FENDER,GREEN/GRAPHITE BLACK BC

FRONT FENDER,BLACK B1,WITH STICKER - NEW DESIGN
FRONT FENDER,RED R2,WITH STICKER - NEW DESIGN
FRONT FENDER,BLUE K9,WITH STICKER - NEW DESIGN
FRONT LEFT BRACKET,FRONT FENDER

FRONT RIGHT BRACKET,FRONT FENDER

SCREW M6x15.2

REAR LEFT BRACKET,FRONT FENDER

REAR RIGHT BRACKET,FRONT FENDER

SCREW M6x16

BOLT M10x1.25x30

A AN DN O PR PFP P P P P PP PR PR PR



F14 Jz3k#" 2 HANDLE COVER ASSY.




RFS150I 1 F14  65201V03BC00 LBiiF=(AEEBC) FRONT HANDLE COVER,GRAPHITE BLACK BC

RFS150I 1 F14  65201V03BA00 M LBIFE (FSHREBA) FRONT HANDLE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA

RFS150I 1 F14  65201V03B100 W LBF=(R|IAEB1) FRONT HANDLE COVER,BLACK B1 - NEW DESIGN

RFS150I 1 F14  65201V03R200 k@R =(FEERLIR2) FRONT HANDLE COVER,RED R2 - NEW DESIGN

RFS150I 1 F14  65201V03K900 JpiLEiF=E(RA=K9) FRONT HANDLE COVER,BLUE K9 - NEW DESIGN

RFS150I 2 F14  65202V030000 JEL/EiR=E REAR HANDLE COVER

RFS150I 3 F14  B01090602065 #25TM6x20 BOLT M6X20

RFS150I 4 F14  65203V03B200 EEFRIEEIRIZIAEB2) METER VISOR,BLACK B2

RFS150I 4 F14  65203V03001Z JHREEFEFONR(EEEAEB2)HNETE METER VISOR,BLACK B2,WITH STICKER

RFS150I 4 F14  65203V03002Z REFREHIRGENEBL)HMTE METER VISOR,BLACK B1,WITH STICKER - NEW DESIGN

RFS150I 5 F14  65215V03BA00 B LRiEZEimiR(CEYHREBA) FRONT DECORATIVE BOARD,SATIN BLACK BA

RFS150I 5 F14  65215V03BC00 B Lpi=ZEimiR(AEE8EBC) FRONT DECORATIVE BOARD,GRAPHITE BLACK BC

RFS150I 5 F14  65215V03F900 W LBIE=2EtmtR(TNT2#4IF9) FRONT DECORATIVE BOARD,RED F9

RFS150I 5 F14  65215V03E400 B LpiS=iEimiR(GRIEEA) FRONT DECORATIVE BOARD,BLUE E4

RFS150I 5 F14  65215V03YP00 BLpiELEimRGEDSEYP) FRONT DECORATIVE BOARD,YELLOW YP

RFS150I 5 F14  65215V03WF00 #kBI=%imiR(DBSEHWF) FRONT DECORATIVE BOARD,WHITE WF

RFS150I 5 F14  65215V03007Z LB =2EimiR(RBINEBL)HEMETE FRONT DECORATIVE BOARD,BLACK B1,WITH STICKER - new design
RFS150I 5 F14  65215V03008Z M kpi=ZEimt(RFEIEPLIR2)H M FRONT DECORATIVE BOARD,RED R2,WITH STICKER - new design
RFS150I 5 F14  65215V03009Z M LBIEsEIMR(RAA=KO)HNETE FRONT DECORATIVE BOARD,BLUE K9,WITH STICKER - new design
RFS150I 6 F14  65216V03BC00 JMkEERIMIR(AE=EBC) REAR DECORATIVE BOARD,GRAPHITE BLACK BC

RFS150I 6 F14  65216V03B100 L/E=3EmiR(EINEB1) REAR DECORATIVE BOARD, BLACK B1 - new design

RFS150I 7 F14  B0507420130H BEX1R$]ST4.2x13 SCREW ST4.2x13

RFS150I 8 F14  80000V030010 RIEBIT(BHE HEADLIGHT ASSY.

RFS150I 9 F14  70000V030000 {XFRZAK SPEEDOMETER ASSY

RFS150I 10 F14  91130V030000 ZEHFFX DIMMER SWITCH

RFS150I 11 F14  91110V030000 MIU\FF* HORN SWITCH

RFS150I 12 F14  91120V030000 #E[AEFF* TURN SIGNAL SWITCH

RFS150I 13 F14  91160V030000 ZE&RFFX WARING SWITCH

RFS150I 14 F14  91140V030000 [SzhFF% STARTER BUTTON

RFS150I 15 F14  B240103200F0 12V35/35W=fH# x5S BULB 12V35/35W

P R R R R R R R R R R R R RNR R R R R R

N
ol

N N



F15 Bl K= FRONT FACEPLATE



RFS150I
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS150I

0 N O O o0 B~ W W N N DN DN DNDNDMNDNMNDNDMNDNDMDMNMDMNMNPEPE PP PP P P P P P P P PP

F15
F15
F15
F15
E15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15

65301V03BA00
65301Vv03BCO00
65301V0O3F900
65301V03E400
65301VO3WFO00
65301V03001Z
65301030027
65301Vv03003Z
65301Vv03004Z
65301V03006Z
65301Vv03007Z
65301Vv03008Z2
65301V03009Z
65302V03BA00
65302V03BCO00
65302V03F900
65302V03E400
65302VO3WF00
65302vV03001Z
65302Vv03002Z
65302V03003Z
65302V03004Z
65302V03006Z
65302v03B100
65303V03BCO00
65303V03B100
B0507420130H
65315V030000
65315Vv030010
80900Vv030010
08305J040000
65618J820000

BIKEER(FEEIREBA)
RIAZER(GEEEBC)
BIASEHR(TNT2#£LFO)
RIKEHER(ERIEES)
AIKEHEHR(DBSHWF)
BIKEER (L IREBA) T
BIKEER(AEEBC)HE
BIAEEMR(TNT2#IFO)H AT
RIKEER(RIEEA) TN
BIAZEEIR(DBSHWF) LT
BIKEHER(FBIAEB1)HME
RIKEEIREFIBEPLR2) TN
RIKSEER(GRAA=K9)H M1
BIAFE IR (FEHEIREBA)
RIKERIR(GEEBC)
BIASBRAR(TNT2#£LF9)
AIKE R (ERIZE4)
BIAEEKHR(DBSHWF)

BIRE MR (T IREBA)EETE
BIKEEMR(AEEBC)HE
BUAFERAR(TNT2#LLFO) LT
RIKE R (RIEEA) T NETE
BIAE IR (DBSHWF)HI1E
AIKE MR (FRIAEB1)

AR SEEHREEIHR (G ESEBC)
RIKEEREIRIR(EINEBL)
ERETST4.2x13

BIKEIEE

AIASEFEE (BRAHENR)

BIRKT (RFLE )

SEE PTE

PIRIREER

FRONT FACEPLATE,SATIN BLACK BA

FRONT FACEPLATE,GRAPHITE BLACK BC

FRONT FACEPLATE,RED F9

FRONT FACEPLATE,BLUE E4

FRONT FACEPLATE,WHITE WF

FRONT FACEPLATE,SATIN BLACK BAWITH STICKER

FRONT FACEPLATE,GRAPHITE BLACK BC,WITH STICKER
FRONT FACEPLATE,RED F9,WITH STICKER

FRONT FACEPLATE,BLUE E4,WITH STICKER

FRONT FACEPLATE,WHITE WF,WITH STICKER

FRONT FACEPLATE,BLACK B1,WITH STICKER - new design
FRONT FACEPLATE,RED R2,WITH STICKER - new design

FRONT FACEPLATE,BLUE K9,WITH STICKER - new design
FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,SATIN BLACK BA

FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,GRAPHITE BLACK BC
FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,RED F9

FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,BLUE E4

FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,WHITE WF

FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER
FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,GRAPHITE BLACK BC,WITH STICKER
FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,RED F9,WITH STICKER
FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,BLUE E4,WITH STICKER
FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,WHITE WF,WITH STICKER
FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD,BLACK B1,WITHOUT STICKER - new design
DECORATIVE BOARD,GRAPHITE BLACK BC

DECORATIVE BOARD,BLACK B1,WITHOUT STICKER - new design
SCREW ST4.2x13

FRONT FACEPLATE SUPORT BOARD

FRONT FACEPLATE SUPORT BOARD - new design

FRONT EVE LIGHT

T BUSH

RUBBER CUSHION

P P R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RPB R R B R P B

=
o1

N N R R R



F16 fIBF3 #k FOOT PROTECT COVER




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150I
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS1501
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

g A W W W N N N N NN N NN M DNMDNMNDNMNPFPEF PP PP PP PP P P PP

F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16

65402V03BA00
65402V03BC00
65402V03F900
65402V03E400
65402V0O3WFO00
65402V03001Z
65402Vv03002Z
65402V03003Z
65402030042
65402V03007Z
65402Vv03008Z
65402V03009Z
65422V03BA00
65422V03BCO00
65422V03F900
65422V03E400
65422V0O3WF00
65422V03001Z
65422Vv03002Z
65422030032
65422V03004Z
65422V03007Z
65422Vv03008Z
65422030092
65419V03BCO00
65419Vv03001Z
65419v03B100
B01090602065
B0507420130H

RGP (R EBA)
ERIBHF R (R E5EBC)
EERIRSPHR(TNT2#4IF9)
IR IR (FREEEA)
ERIB5HFHR(DBSEWF)

IR R (S EREBA) T NETE
IR HPR (R 2 EEBC) L
FEBIBAHAR(TNT 2441 FO)Hs MG,
FERIRGHPHR (BREEEA) 51
RIS IR(RINEB 1) HNETE
RGP R (R FIERRLR2) BN TE
FERIBEH AR GRFE=K9) = N41E
ARG (EFEREBA)
GHIBEIFR (A =ESEBC)

BRI (TNT2#41F9)
BB IR GRIEEA)

ARG (DBSHWF)

BRI (T EREBA)EETE
ARG (A EEBC)HEETE
BRIBEIFAR(TNT2#ELFO) kT
ARG ERIEEA)E N5
BRI IR(BIAEBL)EETE
BRIGIFR(EFERRLIR2)HENETE
BRI (RAA=K9) M1
FIRGHPIRIF S (B 2=55BC)
FHIBEHF 1R (A =EBC) AT
FHIBEHF IR E (FBINEB)
#2£TM6%20

EURETST4.2x13

LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,SATIN BLACK BA

LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,GRAPHITE BLACK BC

LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,RED F9

LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,BLUE E4

LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,WHITE WF

LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER
LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,GRAPHITE BLACK BC,WITH STICKER
LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,RED F9,WITH STICKER

LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,BLUE E4,WITH STICKER

LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,BLACK B1,WITH STICKER - new design
LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,RED R2,WITH STICKER - new design
LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER,BLUE K9,WITH STICKER - new design
RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,SATIN BLACK BA

RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,GRAPHITE BLACK BC

RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,RED F9

RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,BLUE E4

RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,WHITE WF

RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER
RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,GRAPHITE BLACK BC,WITH STICKER
RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,RED F9,WITH STICKER

RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,BLUE E4,WITH STICKER

RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,BLACK B1,WITH STICKER - new design
RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,RED R2,WITH STICKER - new design
RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,BLUE K9,WITH STICKER - new design
FOOT PROTECT COVER,GRAPHITE BLACK BC

FOOT PROTECT COVER,GRAPHITE BLACK BC,WITH STICKER
RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER,BLACK B1 - new design

SCREW M6x20

TAPPING SCREW ST4.2x13

P R R R R R R R R R R R R R R B R R B R R R R R B R P BB

N
N



RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N o

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16

658017850100
B0284060150A
65408030000
65409v030000
65406V030000
65407030000
47028G220000
65321030000
81100Vv030000
81300v030000
65305VO3HTO0
65306VO3HTO0
B01090602065
270975050000
B0109060126H
65307V030000
65308030000
65311B910000
65436030000
65437V030000
65439L260000
B0507420100H
65430Vv030000
65438L260000

£HST4.2
TEEURETMEX15.2
TR PHR R AR
BRI R
ERSNSRE
ARINSRE
BRE

=t

B MAKT
RIAEEELT
AHXOEIRHT)
AEXAEIRKHT)
125TM6x20

wHE

IZFEMBEX12
EHXO8kZ2K
AHEXO kR
<~k
FERIR PR R 2L )
BRIRGIFR kL2 K
AR SRERRE I
EI85TST4.2%9.5
BRI A
ABRIMNSRERAERI

INSERT ST4.2

SCREW M6x15.2

LEFT DECORATIVE BOARD

RIGHT DECORATIVE BOARD
ENGINE LEFT COWLING

ENGINE RIGHT COWLING

RUBBER SLEEVE

BOX

FRONT LEFT TURN SIGNAL LIGHT
FRONT RIGHT TURN SIGNAL LIGHT
LEFT AIR OUTLET,GREY HT

RIGHT AIR OUTLET,GREY HT
SCREW M6x20

BUSH

BOLT M6x12

LEFT BARBED WIRE

RIGHT BARBED WIRE

CARD

LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER BARBED WIRE
RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER BARBED WIRE
INSULATION MAT I

SCREW ST4.2x9.5

BRACKET ASSY

INSULATION MAT |

P P ©® P P P O F R NNDNRR R PR RPRNR PR PR P ®O®



F17 #7#k SIDE COVER ASSY.




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N O O A W N N N N M M NMNDN PP P P P P P PR B

R =
O O O o o

F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17

65602V03BA00
65602Vv03001Z
65602Vv03002Z
65602V03003Z
65602Vv03004Z
65602V03009Z
65602Vv03008Z
65602Vv03010Z
65601V03BA00
65601V03001Z
65601Vv03002Z
65601Vv03003Z
65601V03004Z
65601V03009Z
65601Vv03008Z
65601Vv03010Z
B0507420130H
658017850100

B0109060606H
65618J820000

083053040000

65901030000
65902Vv030000
65606V03BA00
65606030027
65606V03R200
65606V03B100
65606V03K900
52002V03YPO0O

BIFR(CEIEREBA)
BIFIR(CEICREBA) AL
BIFRCFCREBBAT I
BIPIR(CEIGRABBA) AL
AiFR(DBSHWF)HATE

AIFREFERLR)HMTE

AIFR(BINEBL)H LT
BIFRGRIAA=K9)H 1
PR (EAIREBA)
PR (A IREBA)H TS
PR (R EBA) LT
PR (IR EBA) LT,
HEiPHR(DBSHWF)HTL1E

EIFR(AFEIRLIR2)HETE

FiPiR(FBINEB 1)
PR (RFG=KO) 5%
EBURETST4.2x13
KFST4.2

BZHEM6X60

PIRIREER

LR FHTE

ERE

BRE

EAREERKER(CREBA)

EAREEEER(DBSHWF)®EEE
EARERRER(EFIEHPLIR)

EOREZERRER(RINEBL)
EAREZERRERGRIE=KI)
[RHRF(REDEYP)

RIGHT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA

RIGHT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER (MATT/RED)
RIGHT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER (GRAPHITE)
RIGHT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER (BLUE)
RIGHT SIDE COVER,WHITE WF,WITH STICKER

RIGHT SIDE COVER,RED R2,WITH STICKER

RIGHT SIDE COVER,BLACK B1,WITH STICKER

RIGHT SIDE COVER,BLUE K9,WITH STICKER

LEFT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA

LEFT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER (MATT/RED)
LEFT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER (GRAPHITE)
LEFT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER (BLUE)
LEFT SIDE COVER,WHITE WF,WITH STICKER

LEFT SIDE COVER,RED R2,WITH STICKER

LEFT SIDE COVER,BLACK B1,WITH STICKER

LEFT SIDE COVER,BLUE K9,WITH STICKER

SCREW ST4.2x13

INSERT ST4.2

BOLT M6x60

RUBBER CUSHION

T BUSH

LEFT TAIL COVER

RIGHT TAIL COVER

TAIL COVER CONNECT BOARD,SATIN BLACK BA

TAIL COVER CONNECT BOARD,WHITE WF,WITH STICKER

TAIL COVER CONNECT BOARD,RED R2,WITHOUT STICKER
TAIL COVER CONNECT BOARD,BLACK B1,WITHOUT STICKER
TAIL COVER CONNECT BOARD,BLUE K9,WITHOUT STICKER
GRAB RAIL,YELLOW YP

L = = T = T = T e S S e N N = T

N
o

e = = T = T U N ')



RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS150I
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

11
11
11
11
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17

52002V03F900

52002V03E400
52002V03B100
52002V03U600
B0109080256H
65603V03BA00
65603V03001Z
65603Vv03002Z
65603030032
65603V03004Z
65603V03006Z
65603V03005Z
65603V03007Z
65604V03BA00
65604V03001Z
65604V03002Z
65604V03003Z
65604V03004Z
65604V03006Z
65604V03005Z
65604V03007Z
65605030000

51100v030110

82000Vv030000

65311B910000

B0507420100H
65621Vv030000

B0507420101H

[EHEFE(TNT2#£IF9)
[EHRF(ERIZES)

[E¥RF (FRiA=EB1)
[EHRF(PUERFZ4RUG)
$ZHEMBX25
EERHFIR(EERAEBA)
ERHPIR(FEREBA) AT
ERHPIR(FEREBA)HEIATE
ERHPIR(CE/EREBA) AT
ERIPHR(DBSEHWF)H AT
FEERHPIR(FEREBA) AT
AP (CE/EREBA) AT
ERHPIR(CE/EREBA) AT
BRHPIR(CE/CREBA)
BRI (EIREBA)HNLTE
AR (R EBA)TNLE
AR (IR EBA) TN
ARIFHR(DBSEWF)HIETE
BRI (EIREBA)HNLTE
AR (R EBA)TNLL
AR (IR EBA) TN
EAFHRATERIENR
FEHAR(H(ZRRT/39# K7 [T Benelli4¥)
EXT

~k

BEXME5]ST4.2%9.5

PR ERZZ K
EHUEETMA4.2x10

GRAB RAIL,RED F9

GRAB RAIL,BLUE E4

GRAB RAIL,BLACK B1

GRAB RAIL,GREEN U6

BOLT M8x25

LEFT FRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA

LEFT FRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER (MATT/RED)
LEFT FRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER (GRAPHITE)
LEFT FRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER (BLUE)
LEFT FRONT SIDE COVER,WHITE WF,WITH STICKER

LEFT FRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER - RED

LEFT FRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER - BLACK
LEFT FRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER - BLUE
RIGHT FRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA

RIGHT FRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BAWITH STICKER (MATT/RED)
RIGHT FRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER (GRAPHITE)
RIGHT FRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER (BLUE)
RIGHT FRONT SIDE COVER,WHITE WF,WITH STICKER

RIGHTFRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER - RED
RIGHTFRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER - BLACK
RIGHTFRONT SIDE COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER - BLUE
FRONT LEFT&RIGHT CONNECT BOARD

SEAT ASSY.MARK:Benelli

REAR LAMP ASSY

CARD

SCREW ST4.2x9.5

BARBED WIRE

SCREW ST4.2x10

N N D DN R R R R R R R R R R R R P R P R R PR MNP P PP



F18 J5#4Jetk REAR FENDER




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N o o0 b~ W N P

e o o S e
© © N o U M W N KL O

F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18
F18

65731Vv030000
08011H010200
B0507420130H
65770v030000
B0109080256H
81500v030000
865008720001
B0407050005H
B0200040122H
82900L290000

08252H360000
B01090601665
86300J000002

81700v030000
51103Vv030000
50012Vv030000
65713H160000
B0109060126H
B0407060005H

[EH=EReRAIER
MEZieMex14
EUR5TST4.2x13
[ BR AN
$ZHEMBX25
[RERREKT
[EREIR

BREGM5
$EETMAx12
RERBIT
[EhERESZ 5
12FEM6x16

2 SHALB 4
EREEEIT
REERGE PR AR
FERR T IRIRAZ
[EHE AR AR AR
B2FEME%12
$2EFM6

REAR FENDER FRONT

BOLT M6x14

SCREW ST4.2x13

REAR FENDER BRACKET

BOLT M8x25

REAR LEFT TURN SIGNAL LIGHT
REAR REFLECTOR

NUT M5

SCREW M4x12

LICENSE PLATE LAMP

REAR LICENCE BRACKET

BOLT M6x%16

SIDE REFLECTOR

REAR RIGHT TURN SIGNAL LIGHT
RUBBER CUSHION

RUBBER MAT

RUBBER MAT

BOLT M6x12

NUT M6

N N P P R P RPN PR P P MNP P MNP DDA R



F19 H2§ ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT ASSY.

Position

Model  NO. o, CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Remark
RFS150i 1 F19  95100T750000 MY\ HORN 1
RFS150i 2 F19  B01090601665 HEFEM6x16 BOLT M6x16 3
RFS150i 3 F19  96C00P100301 ECU ECU 1
RFS150i 4 F19 299064010000 728 REGULATOR 1
RFS150i 5 F19  B01090602065 #Zt£M6%20 BOLT M6x20 3
RFS150i 6 F19  96700K060000 JE&I_#kE ACTUATING DIODE 1
RFS150i 7 F19  96100V030000 EHBYTX7L-BS BATTERY YTX7L-BS 1



RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
36
37

F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19

96200Vv030000
96200v030001
B0109050206H
88100Vv030000
88107Vv030000
B02070602022
96400H390001
96007B720001
57164V030000
92000v030000
941007850000
57403Vv030000
B0109050166H
289044460000

289035210000

960017750000
40098B450000
02200J0000A0
B0702000050H
289004320030

94400N140000
960023000000

96003P250000
493717620000
40023P250000
280024320000

94100J800000

96840P110000
96870v030001
88900L26090X
280756030001

=BEE

BES

$ZHEM5%20

EE R
FERBliE=R A
W7NEBTERAZEIME%20
RKEEE
RUKERREEIR
BHERRKITES)
4reERs
HREEERLRRIR
1ZFEM5x16

M55 e S e

RS

4B 150mm

G

FEART A

5

ToA AT A%
AATHrEE eemHlEs
#iH200mm

L5
AL 22

T3 EHBIR G
pigtaaz=hl8
EHlNAREEEE (BREE)
RIGZ2E15A
(RG22 E20A
SHRCEIATERIMESL

STICK COIL
STICK COIL
BOLT M5x20
POWER LOCK

POWER LOCK DUSTPROOF RING

SCREW M6x20

FLASHER
JACKET,FLASHER

C.D.I FIXING BOARD

WARE HARNESS ASSY.AHO
RELAY START

RELAY START FIXING BOARD
BOLT M5x16

FUEL INJECTOR SEAT

FUEL INJECTOR

BAND 150MM

BAND

BATTERY BAND

WASHER 5

THROTTLE BODY ASSY.
CONTROLLER,mark:250T-4
CLAMP 200MM
CLIP,RUBBER
CLIP,RUBBER
CLIP,RUBBER

STEPPER MOTOR

RELAY

FUSE 15A

FUSE 20A

KEY NUT

THROTTLE POSITION SENSOR

I I N e N N T = T e = = T T T = N 2 B e e e o e e S N e e e N e



F20 COOLING SYSTEM ASSY.




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS1501
RFS1501

© 00 N o o0 b~ W N P

NN RN NN NDNR R R B B B B R R
o 00 B W N FBP O © 0 N O 0o W N B O

F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20

279124410000

B16010721501
B01090601665
B0109060126H
58430J000000

061127580000
06106T430007
06103N120000
59460Vv030000
06101Vv030000
06107Vv030000
65115N140000
06111Vv030000
06113Vv030000
58160Vv030000
B17010125003
06214030000
06215Vv030000
59450Vv030000
503765010000
06223Vv030000
B01090602065
50307J140302

279113160010

06103N120000
06106P250000

IKFELRM
IHE®11x7x150
I2FEM6%16
IZFEMEX12

KK TEES

B RKEENIZKA
IKEIRT R HEe25
BT R A
B AOKESKNEES
FHOKTE SR Ee7*011
IREREE R

Rk
KK TER PR AR
IKTEREENRE
MLLRFED12.5

BKE

HKE

IKFE T EERE M
KHED10
e Y=
HZFEMBEx20

M REP10
HKBEFXEBH 93'C
IKERTRHEP25
E§527.1-706R

RADIATOR
OIL TUBE ®11x7x150

BOLT M6x16

BOLT M6x12

WIRE CLIP

COOLANT RESERVE TANK CAP

COOLANT RESERVE TANK WATER SYSTEM FILLER
CLIP ¢25

KETTLE FIXING BORAD

CONNECT KETTLE&WATER CUP PIPE

COOLANT RESERVE TANK OVERFLOW PIPE ¢7x¢11
RUBBER CUSHION

COOLANT RESERVE TANK

COOLANT RESERVE TANK PROTECT RUBBER
COOLANT RESERVE TANK FIXING BORAD

WIRE CLAMP ®12.5

INLET HOSE

OUTLET HOSE

RADIATOR FIXING BRACKET

CLIP 10

RADIATOR OVERFLOW PIPE

BOLT M6x20

PLATE CARD HOOP

WATER TEMPERATURE SWITCH 93'C

CLIP ¢25

CLAMP 271

N DR R

=
o

N N RPN R R R R R R R R R R R R R R NBR R



F21 REIFLI#: ENGINE ATTACHMENT

T - —

A
Position .
Model NO. o CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Remark
RFS150i 1 F21  08370V030000 Z-RYtF4E44E SHIFT PEDAL ASSY 1
RFS150i 2 F21  B0109060256H #Et&M6%25 BOLT M6x25 1
RFS150i 3 F21 169064410010 ZAfE=48HMHE ENGINE LEFT REAR COVER 1
RFS150i 4 F21  B0107060286H 1ZkM6x28 BOLT M6x28 2



F22 fEZE T A TOOL KIT ASSY.

Model  NO. PO;';'O” CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Remark

RFS150i 1 F22  02100B420000 [EETE TOOL KIT ASSY 1



F23 STICKER,FOR SATIN BLACK BA




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N o o0 b~ W N P

N NN NN R B R R R B R R R
A W N P O © © N 0o 00 M W N R O

F23
F23
F23
F23
F23
F23
F23
F23
F23
F23
F23
F23
F23
F23
F23
F23
F23
F23
F23
F23
F23
F23
F23
F23

05522V03BA01
05521V03BA01
05524V03BA01
05523V03BA01
05526V03BA01
05525V03BA01
05512V03BA01
05511V03BA01
05530V03BA01
05531V03BAO1
05532V03BA01
05533V03BA01
05534V03BA01
05535V03BA01
05536V03BA01
05537V03BA01
05514V03BAO1
05513V03BAO1
05538V03BA01
05539V03BAO1
05540v030001

05527Vv030001

05528Vv030001

05521B450000

BIKEERANTE
BIKSEERANTE
AR EERRANETEL
BIREERMRANTE1
RIREERIRAMEE
BIA S ERIRANGE
BIFRITE
HEAPRGETE
FIRGHPRATATE1
FIRAIPR MG TE1
BIBEHFRAMTEN
BIRGIPARZENELEN
FIRGIPR AT
BIRAIPAR TN
BB iR G METEIV
st ety
ARG
FERHPIRETE
FIBEF iR G MTEV
BIRGIPR A MGTEV
BB AP ENETE
TLRHPEMTE
BIKEEREIMRNETE
FRREBENELLI

FRONT FACEPLATE RIGHT STICKER
FRONT FACEPLATE LEFT STICKER
RIGHT STICKER |

LEFT STICKER |

RIGHT STICKER I

LEFT STICKER Il

RIGHT SIDE COVER STICKER
LEFT SIDE COVER STICKER
RIGHT STICKER |

LEFT STICKER |

RIGHT STICKER I

LEFT STICKER I

RIGHT STICKER Il

LEFT STICKER Il

RIGHT STICKER IV

LEFT STICKER IV

RIGHT STICKER

LEFT STICKER

RIGHT STICKER V

LEFT STICKER V

STICKER

STICKER

BENELLI STICKER

BENELLI LABEL

e e i = = T = T S o e S S S S N T a T a a






RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N o o0 b~ W N P

N NN NN R B R R R B R R R
A W N P O © © N 0o 00 M W N R O

F24
F24
F24
F24
F24
F24
F24
F24
F24
F24
F24
F24
F24
F24
F24
F24
F24
F24
F24
F24
F23
F23
F23
F23

05522V03BCO01
05521V03BC0O1
05524V03BCO01
05523V03BCO01
05526V03BC0O1
05525V03BCO01
05512V03BCO01
05511V03BCO01
05530vV03BC0O1
05531V03BCO01
05532V03BCO01
05533V03BCO01
05534V03BC0O1
05535V03BCO01
05536V03BCO01
05537V03BCO1
05514V03BCO1
05513V03BCO01
05538V03BCO01
05539VvV03BCO1
05540v030001

05527Vv030001

05528Vv030001

05521B450000

BIKEERANTE
BIKSEERANTE
AR EERRANETEL
BIREERMRANTE1
RIREERIRAMEE
BIA S ERIRANGE
BIFRITE
HEAPRGETE
FIRGHPRATATE1
FIRAIPR MG TE1
BIBEHFRAMTEN
BIRGIPARZENELEN
FIRGIPR AT
BIRAIPAR TN
BB iR G METEIV
st ety
ARG
FERHPIRETE
FIBEF iR G MTEV
BIRGIPR A MGTEV
BB AP ENETE
TLRHPEMTE
BIKEEREIMRNETE
FRREBENELLI

FRONT FACEPLATE RIGHT STICKER
FRONT FACEPLATE LEFT STICKER
RIGHT STICKER |

LEFT STICKER |

RIGHT STICKER I

LEFT STICKER Il

RIGHT SIDE COVER STICKER
LEFT SIDE COVER STICKER
RIGHT STICKER |

LEFT STICKER |

RIGHT STICKER I

LEFT STICKER I

RIGHT STICKER Il

LEFT STICKER Il

RIGHT STICKER IV

LEFT STICKER IV

RIGHT STICKER

LEFT STICKER

RIGHT STICKER V

LEFT STICKER V

STICKER

STICKER

BENELLI STICKER

BENELLI LABEL

e e i = = T = T S o e S S S S N T a T a a



FFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFF




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N o o0 b~ W N P

N NN NN R B R R R B R R R
A W N P O © © N 0o 00 M W N R O

F25
F25
F25
F25
F25
F25
F25
F25
F25
F25
F25
F25
F25
F25
F25
F25
F25
F25
F25
F25
F23
F23
F23
F23

05522V03F901
05521V03F901
05524V03F901
05523V03F901
05526V03F901
05525V03F901
05512V03BA01
05511V03BA01
05530V03F901
05531V03F901
05532V03F901
05533V03F901
05534V03F901
05535V03F901
05536V03BA01
05537V03BA01
05514V03BAO1
05513V03BAO1
05538V03BA01
05539V03BAO1
05540v030001
05527Vv030001
05528Vv030001
05521B450000

BIKEERANTE
BIKSEERANTE
AR EERRANETEL
BIREERMRANTE1
RIREERIRAMEE
BIA S ERIRANGE
BIFRITE
HEAPRGETE
FIRGHPRATATE1
FIRAIPR MG TE1
BIBEHFRAMTEN
BIRGIPARZENELEN
FIRGIPR AT
BIRAIPAR TN
BB iR G METEIV
st ety
ARG
FERHPIRETE
FIBEF iR G MTEV
BIRGIPR A MGTEV
BB AP ENETE
TLRHPEMTE
BIKEEREIMRNETE
FRREBENELLI

FRONT FACEPLATE RIGHT STICKER
FRONT FACEPLATE LEFT STICKER
RIGHT STICKER |

LEFT STICKER |

RIGHT STICKER I

LEFT STICKER Il

RIGHT SIDE COVER STICKER
LEFT SIDE COVER STICKER
RIGHT STICKER |

LEFT STICKER |

RIGHT STICKER I

LEFT STICKER I

RIGHT STICKER I

LEFT STICKER Il

RIGHT STICKER IV

LEFT STICKER IV

RIGHT STICKER

LEFT STICKER

RIGHT STICKER V

LEFT STICKER V

STICKER

STICKER

BENELLI STICKER

BENELLI LABEL

e e i = = T = T S o e S S S S N T a T a a






RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N o o0 b~ W N P

NN N NN R B B R R R R R R
A W NP O © ® N o 00 W N L O

F26
F26
F26
F26
F26
F26
F26
F26
F26
F26
F26
F26
F26
F26
F26
F26
F26
F26
F26
F26
F23
F23
F23
F23

05522V03E401
05521VO03E401
05524V03F901
05523V03F901
05526V03F901
05525V03F901
05512V03E401
05511V0O3E401
05530V03E401
05531V0O3E401
05532V03E401
05533V03E401
05534V03E401
05535V03E401
05536V03E401
05537V03E401
05514V03E401
05513V0O3E401
05538V03E401
05539V03E401
05540v030001
05527Vv030001
05528Vv030001
05521B450000

BIKEERANTE
BIKSEERANTE
AR EERRANETEL
BIREERMRANTE1
RIREERIRAMEE
BIA S ERIRANGE
BIFRITE
HEAPRGETE
FIRGHPRATATE1
FIRAIPR MG TE1
BIBEHFRAMTEN
BIRGIPARZENELEN
FIRGIPR AT
BIRAIPAR TN
BB iR G METEIV
st ety
ARG
FERHPIRETE
FIBEF iR G MTEV
BIRGIPR A MGTEV
BB AP ENETE
TLRHPEMTE
RIKSEEREEMRNET
FRREBENELLI

FRONT FACEPLATE RIGHT STICKER
FRONT FACEPLATE LEFT STICKER
RIGHT STICKER |

LEFT STICKER |

RIGHT STICKER I

LEFT STICKER Il

RIGHT SIDE COVER STICKER
LEFT SIDE COVER STICKER
RIGHT STICKER |

LEFT STICKER |

RIGHT STICKER I

LEFT STICKER I

RIGHT STICKER I

LEFT STICKER Il

RIGHT STICKER IV

LEFT STICKER IV

RIGHT STICKER

LEFT STICKER

RIGHT STICKER V

LEFT STICKER V

STICKER

STICKER

BENELLI STICKER

BENELLI LABEL

e = = T = T S S e e e e S N N L e



FFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFF

20— m—
o 2 —-\erﬂ
9—0%” 17 9 e
15—e-m - |
16—\3 * —

-—20
g




RFS150I 1 F27  05523V03WF02 LS ZEtmiRanais RIGHT STICKER,FRONT DECORATIVE BOARD
RFS150I 2 F27  05521V03WF02 REEFRIBEIEIRFRENGTE BENELLI STICKER

RFS150I 3 F27  05522V03WF02 W LBi=sEtmiR A NGTE LEFT STICKER,FRONT DECORATIVE BOARD
RFS150I 4 F27  05525V03WF02 BIAZERANETE RIGHT STICKER,FRONT FACEPLATE

RFS150I 5 F27  05524V03WF02 BIASEIRANLTE LEFT STICKER,FRONT FACEPLATE

RFS150I 6 F27  05527VO3WF02 RIAZEERIRGME RIGHT STICKER,FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD
RFS150I 7 F27  05526V03WF02 RBIASEIRANTE LEFT STICKER,FRONT FACEPLATE BOTTOM BOARD
RFS150I 8 F27  05543V03WF02 ARIEGHFRIETEL STICKER 1,RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER
RFS150I 9 F27  05541V03WF02 RIFSHFHR=FRENETE BENELLI STICKER

RFS150I 10 F27  05545V03WF02 ARIFGHFHRETE2 STICKER 2,RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER
RFS150I 11 F27  05547VO3WF02 ARIHFHRIETES STICKER 3,RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER
RFS150I 12 F27  05549V03WF02 HRIFGFIRILIEA STICKER 4,RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER
RFS150I 13 F27  05552V03WF02 AR RILTES STICKER 5,RIGHT FOOT PROTECT COVER
RFS150I 14 F27  05542V03WF02 ZRIBGIPHRMEFEL STICKER 1,LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER
RFS150I 15 F27  05544VO3WF02 ZRIBAIFARIGTE2 STICKER 2,LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER
RFS150! 16 F27  05546V03WF02 ZRIBAIFARIGTES STICKER 3,LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER
RFS150I 17 F27  05548V03WF02 ZFCRBGFHRNE{E4 STICKER 4,LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER
RFS150I 18 F27  05551V03WF02 ZRIBBiPRME4ES STICKER 5,LEFT FOOT PROTECT COVER
RFS150I 19 F27  05512V03WF02 ARHFHRILTE STICKER,RIGHT FRONT SIDE COVER

RFS150I 20 F27  05519V03WF02 BHFHRFHENLTE STICKER,FRONT SIDE COVER

RFS150I 21 F27  05511VO03WF02 ZCRIFHRETE LEFT STICKER,FRONT SIDE COVER

RFS150I 22 F27  05516V03WF02 FHiFtRL{EL STICKER 1,RIGHT SIDE COVER

RFS150I 23 F27  05518V03WF02 FHiFHRI4TE2 STICKER 2,RIGHT SIDE COVER

RFS150I 24 F27  05515V03WF02 ZFiPHRIg7El STICKER 1,LEFT SIDE COVER

RFS150I 25 F27  05517VO3WF02 ZoiPHrih{E2 STICKER 2,LEFT SIDE COVER

RFS150I 26 F27  05573VO3WF02 AAREREFEIRIES) STICKER 3,TAIL COVER CONNECT BOARD
RFS150I 27 F27  05572V03WF02 ZEAREEGEKEIR2 (BENELLIENLLE) STICKER 2,TAIL COVER CONNECT BOARD
RFS150I 28 F27  05571VO3WF02 HEAREZGEIEIRL(ERSR) STICKER 1,TAIL COVER CONNECT BOARD

P P P R R R R R NP R R R P R P PR RPNRPE R R R R R R R



F28 STICKER FOR BLACK B1




RFS150I
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I

© 00 N o o0 b~ W N P

e e O N
o o0 W N B O

F28
F28
F28
F28
F28
F28
F28
F28
F28
F28
F28
F28
F28
F28
F28
F28

05525L260002
05522L.26B102
055241.26B102
055121L.26B102
05501L260002
055421.26B102
055441.26B102
055141L.26B102
05546L26B102
055451L26B102
055211L26B102
05523L26B102
05511L26B102
055411L26B102
05543L26B102
05513L26B102

ERERIEPRRE
TeskmIE iR AN
RIREERANTE
BIFRETE

MR RN
BRIFGIFHRNEEL
ARIBHIFRNETE2
BRHHPRETE
BRIFGIFHREE3
ERIFGIFRIETE3
TSRS IR A MG
RIAEEIRANEE
PR
RIS

IR HRNEE2
ERIFIRIET

BENELLI STICKER,METER VISOR

RIGHT STICKER,FRONT DECORATIVE COVER
RIGHT STICKER,FRONT FACEPLATE

RIGHT STICKER,SIDE COVER

BENELLI STICKER

RFS RIGHT STICKER 1

RIGHT STICKER 2

RIGHT STICKER

RIGHT STICKER 3

LEFT STICKER 3

LEFT STICKER,FRONT DECORATIVE COVER
LEFT STICKER,FRONT FACEPLATE

LEFT SIDE COVER

RFS LEFT STICKER 1

LEFT STICKER 2

LEFT STICKER

P R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R



F29 STICKER FOR RED R2




RFS150I
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I

© 00 N o o0 b~ W N P

e e O N
o o0 W N B O

F29
F29
F29
F29
F29
F29
F29
F29
F29
F29
F29
F29
F29
F29
F29
F29

05525L260002
05522L26R202
05524L26R202
05512L26R202
05501L260002
05542L26R202
05544L26R202
05514L26R202
05546L26R202
05545L26R202
05521L26R202
05523L26R202
05511L26R202
05541L26R202
05543L26R202
05513L26R202

ERERIEPRRE
TeskmIE iR AN
RIREERANTE
BIFRETE

MR RN
BRIFGIFHRNEEL
ARIBHIFRNETE2
BRHHPRETE
BRIFGIFHREE3
ERIFGIFRIETE3
TSRS IR A MG
RIAEEIRANEE
PR
RIS

IR HRNEE2
ERIFIRIET

BENELLI STICKER,METER VISOR

RIGHT STICKER,FRONT DECORATIVE COVER
RIGHT STICKER,FRONT FACEPLATE

RIGHT STICKER,SIDE COVER

BENELLI STICKER

RFS RIGHT STICKER 1

RIGHT STICKER 2

RIGHT STICKER

RIGHT STICKER 3

LEFT STICKER 3

LEFT STICKER,FRONT DECORATIVE COVER
LEFT STICKER,FRONT FACEPLATE

LEFT SIDE COVER

RFS LEFT STICKER 1

LEFT STICKER 2

LEFT STICKER

P R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R



F30 STICKER FOR BLUE K9

22—\ f—11
5

9— /—12
Benelli gt
06— o= == 14
13—
3 ; —16
g\ %eney S



RFS150I
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I
RFS150I
RFS1501
RFS1501
RFS150I

© 00 N o o0 b~ W N P

e e O N
o o0 W N B O

F30
F30
F30
F30
F30
F30
F30
F30
F30
F30
F30
F30
F30
F30
F30
F30

05525L260002
05522L.26K902
055241.26K902
055121L.26K902
05501L260002
055421L.26K902
055441.26K902
055141L.26K902
05546L26K902
05545L26K902
05521L26K902
05523L26K902
05511L26K902
05541L26K902
05543L26K902
05513L26K902

ERERIEPRRE
TeskmIE iR AN
RIREERANTE
BIFRETE

MR RN
BRIFGIFHRNEEL
ARIBHIFRNETE2
BRHHPRETE
BRIFGIFHREE3
ERIFGIFRIETE3
TSRS IR A MG
RIAEEIRANEE
PR
RIS

IR HRNEE2
ERIFIRIET

BENELLI STICKER,METER VISOR

RIGHT STICKER,FRONT DECORATIVE COVER
RIGHT STICKER,FRONT FACEPLATE

RIGHT STICKER,SIDE COVER

BENELLI STICKER

RFS RIGHT STICKER 1

RIGHT STICKER 2

RIGHT STICKER

RIGHT STICKER 3

LEFT STICKER 3

LEFT STICKER,FRONT DECORATIVE COVER
LEFT STICKER,FRONT FACEPLATE

LEFT SIDE COVER

RFS LEFT STICKER 1

LEFT STICKER 2

LEFT STICKER

P R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R



EO1 CYLINDER HEAD(S L5 Sl 5 E 4 S R)




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150I
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150I
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150I
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N o 0o~ W O w N P

N NN N NDNDNDNNDNRERPRPR PR P P P P P PP
® N o 00 A W NP O O © 0 N o 0 W N PP O O

EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1

B01070602064
150013070000
109014470010
10901447JNO1
109024460000
280596090000
270105100000
299074470010
120015090000

AC-005-1201-0009

109054460010
10905447JNO1
150013070000
B01070601263
B0300080206H
109074460000
100084460000
100014460000
17001305011X
100054460000
279165050000
100024410010
10002441JNO1
B0107060106H
B0107060186H
290016250000
109154460000
B190103000A0
119014470010
110043090004
120073050020

NARE=HEZEEM6%20
$HE6

Sl (B LK)
SEEEEESR)
TE=EZHE

KRG RkaS
$HEr12.2x18x1

K

SITHREHAM

KAEENGK
SEEAINTAEEDTX)
SEETINTAGFEBES)
#HE6
INBIE=EIEEMEx12
1ZHEM8%20
SEHEEIIR(E=R)

SE g

SEEIZE
NAIEZHEIEEM6x100
#hH8

—I—l—:E [=]
TJ/m

(EMEL A G AWSY)
EREFEED)
12FEM6%10
12FEM6%18
HUREE GRS
Prihih

OfZZ+IE
HSEAN
REGEMF

XL IR

BOLT M6x%20

WASHER 6

CYLINDER HEAD COVER COMP,GREY
CYLINDER HEAD COVER COMP,GOLDEN
RUBBER SEALS

COOLANT TEMPERATURE SENSOR
WASHER 12.2x18x1

SPARK PLUG

VALVE STEM SEAL

NGK SPARK PLUG

CYLINDER HEAD ASSY,GREY ( NEW )
CYLINDER HEAD ASSYP,GOLDEN
WASHER 6

BOLT M6x12

STUDS M8x20

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET,THREE LAYERS
CYLINDER HEAD BOLT

CYLINDER HEAD BOLT

BOLT M6x100

WASHER 8

THERMOSTAT ASSY

THERMOSTAT COVER,GREY
THERMOSTAT COVER,GOLDEN
BOLT M6x10

BOLT M6x18

TEMPERATURE SENSOR,INTAKE
HEAT INSULATION BODY

O-RING

INLET AIR DUCT

CLAMP ASSY

SHORT STUD

N P R N R R B R R P R DMDNNNRPRNRERENR PR ®ODNRPR P R P PR R RP O

three layers,start vin ZBNL26007KBA06117



RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS1501
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

29
30
31
32
33
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1
EO1

B0407060005H
200086030000
B0107060256H
150084230000
100024460011
10002446JN01
100034460000
100064460000
100434460000
B13080401023
150283070000
100044460000
120202140000
B08000002800
B0201050106H
100074460000

NAE=HEIZEM6
ERIEHP8x8
FNFIEZEIZIEM6E%25
BSE

R EE(BRITIR)
BIE(FRES)

S EEEE

PR =SS A
R
HEIRETMAx10
OZUE

KEEE

ORUZ I

FLA A
+FRESKIEETM5% 10
R

NUT M6

DOWEL PIN ®©8x8

BOLT M6%25

PIPE

CHAIN WHEEL COVER,GREY
CHAIN WHEEL COVER,GOLDEN
SEAL RING,CHAIN WHEEL COVER
BREATHING ROOM COVER
GASKET

SCREW W/WASHER M4x10
O-RING

SPARK PLUG COVER

O-RING

CIRCLIP

SCREW M5x10

BACK PLATE,ROCKER ARM SHAFT

S S T e S N N N T = T e = T = ST T



E02 VALVE MECHANISM SUB-ASSEMBLY (B2 S ML 43 S ER)

> .' 0o .‘-‘(S"'-"‘«"' O %
“ 2 /N8y A 2 Torg
e OV S

Old distance
40mm

1 4 | :lzew distance
mm
13 T
Model NO. Pozgion CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Remark
RFS150i 1 E02 129314460000 HSEEAN INTAKE ROCKER ARM 1
RFS150i 2 E02 129324460000 HSEBAEN EXHAUST ROCKER ARM 1
RFS150i 3 E02 129164410000 R ROCKER ARM SHAFT 2
RFS150i 4 E02 129202290000 SIRER RETAINER,VALVE SPRING 4
RFS150i 5 E02 129225090000 S48 VALVE COTTER 8
RFS150i 6 E02 129254410000 |1 VALVE SPRING 4
RFS150i 7 E02 129212290000 SITERE TR VALVE LOWER SPRING SEAT 4
RFS150i 8 E02 129194460000 HESD EXHAUST VALVE 2
RFS150i 9 E02 129184460000 HAI INTAKE VALVE 2
RFS150i 10 E02 129094460000 hECHAR CAMSHAFT ESSY. 1
RFS150I 10 E02 129094460010 (HECHIZE (4 (SKFAR) CAMSHAFT ASSY.SKF bearing 1
RFS150i 11 E02 129034410000 e BNSERS SPROCKET 1
RFS150i 12 E02 100424460000 2oy RUBBER PLUG 1
RFS150i 13 E02 100414460000 BIOER BAFFLE 1
RFS150i 14 E02 120014410010 §EROIERS BOLT 1



E03 STRAINER UNIT ASSEMBLY (IEBMESIHLIE A M FR)

Model NO. Polfli;ilon CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Remark
RFS150i 1 EO3  B01070602064 BEFEMBX20 HEXAGON BOLTS WITH FLANGE 2
RFS150i 2 E03  14005305001X 1EET TENSIONER BOLT 1
RFS150i 3 E03 210043050000 OZFLME] O-RING 1
RFS150i 4 E03 149033140080 SKEFF(EIIR) TENSIONER ASSY,GREY 1
RFS150i 5 EO3 140013050040 DREREREER A GASKET 1
RFS150i 6 EO3 149014410000 SHER REAR CHAIN GUIDE ASSY. 1
RFS150i 7 E03 140053630000 SHERIZET PIVOT, CAM CHAIN TENSIONER 1
RFS150i 8 EO3 149024410000 2 SaER A FRONT CHAIN GUIDE 1
RFS150i 9 EO3 140023140010 s OIL PUMP DRIVE CHAIN 1



E04 PISTON,CONNECTING ROD & CRANKSHAFT ASSY (3% Z£ 4T il Bl P45 3 4 M R)




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N o o b W N P

N T N T N B e e T T~ T = e
W N P O © 0 N O 0 M W R O

EO4
EO4
EO04
EO04
EO4
EO4
EO04
EO04
EO4
EO04
EO04
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO04
EO4
EO4
EO4
EO04
EO4
EO4
EO04

17009309003z
179134410021
149144100000
179153090000
B11120404028
179274410010
170034410010
170204410010
170194410010
179284410010
170144410000
269063090000
170023090000
170013090000
170065150110
170024320000
179264410000
B11130040008
179254410000
179014410000
B11810305013
260092140100

TEEINA
S

THEEH
inEEtETEE
i
Sahaie
XSRS HHE
IR
SR

S EhIREhiAse
R
HIRERENIS
PERH
12RIM16X1.5
IZ2RFM14X1
HERIER
SRS
SEfax8

et
ERAEFT AR
FEE

25

PISTON RING

PISTON

PISTON PIN

PISTON PIN CLIP
STRAIGHT KEY
BALANCER GEAR ASSY
BUSH

DAMPING BLOCK
DAMPING SPRING

BALANCE SHAFT DRIVE GEAR

DISC SPRING

OIL PUMP DRIVE GEAR
LOCK WASHER

NUT M16X1.5

NUT M14X1

CONICAL WASHER
BALANCE SHAFT GEAR
KEY 4x8

BALANCE SHAFT
CRANKSHAFT ASSY
WOODRUFF KEY

NUT

P R R R R R R R R R P R P OO R R RPN PR R R



E05 CYLINDER ASSY (S#iL/& 4 M ER)

Model NO. Pozi;ion CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Oty/Unit Remark
RFS150i 1 EO5 150083070000 NEES] DOWEL PIN 2
RFS150i 2 EO5 139054410000 e RUBBER PLUG 1
RFS150i 3 EO5 279085150000 BOKE INLET HOSE 1
RFS150i 4 EO5  B01070601263 BZHEMEX12 BOLT M6X12 1
RFS150i 5 EO5 150013070000 R F6x11 WASHER 6X11 1
RFS150i 6 EO5  13901446HTO1 SEAREHERITIRK) CYLINDER COMP,GREY 1
RFS150I 6 EO5  13901446JNO1 SHEREMEEES)B=EFHBAIRNE  CYLINDER COMP,GOLDEN,MARK:A 1
RFS150i 7 EO5 139024410010 SELARA CYLINDER GASKET 1






RFS150i
RFS150I
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

o N o o b~ WDN P P

N NN NN RP B R R R R R R
A W N P O © ©® N O O M W N P

EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO6
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06
EO06

150024410010
15002441JNO1
B01070607564
210373090000
B01070606064
B0107060806H
B0205050166H
159124410000
B190102030B0
210073090000
210093090000
B01030601063
B0107060146H
159134410000
B1212K121002
200001050000
BO80O000020AA
130023090000
B12016020410
B12016000204
B12016020314
B02010601263
150113090000

T HRAHAE B4 (BRIIR)
FEHRAHAE A (FBES)
IZHEMBEXT5
JHE12X22X9
IZFEM6EX60
1ZFEMEX80

W7 AEELIZETM5X16
VRS
ORYEE20.3x2.65
SHET27x40x6

IS

IRFEM6X10

M7 FIRET M6X14
BEOsSEESAEE
REHR12x16X10
paclaniiE)
FLAZEMHSRE 20
ERIH

BEhim&6204 (3HO)
IR AEKEH7#6002-Z
R/ 6203
I2ETMEX12

=lay

LEFT CRANKCASE ASSY,GREY
LEFT CRANKCASE ASSY,GOLDEN
BOLT M6X75

OIL SEA 12X22X9

BOLT M6X60

BOLT M6X80

SCREW M5X16

GEARSHIFT SENSOR

O-RING 20.3X2.65

OIL SEAL 27X40X6

OIL SEAL COVER

BOLT M6X10

BOLT M6X14

CLUTCH WIRE GUIDE BRACKET

NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING 12X16X10

OIL SEAL

CIRCLIP 20

PIN

BALL BEARING 6204
BEARING 6002-Z
BALL BEARING 6203
SCREW M6X12
BLOCK PLATE

P N P P R NP PP R, MNP P R, RPN PR ®WREd R e



EO07 RIGHT CRANKCASE ASSY




RFS150i
RFS150I
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150I
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N o o0~ WwN PP P

N N NN R PR R R R R R R
W N P O © ® ©®© W N B O O

EO7
EO7
EOQ7
EOQ7
EO7
EOQ7
EOQ7
EOQ7
EO7
EOQ7
EOQ7
EO7
EO7
EOQ7
EOQ7
EO7
EOQ7
EOQ7
EOQ7
EO7
EOQ7
EOQ7

150034410010
15003441JN01
B12016190503
B12016030501
150083070000
150113090000
B02010601263
B12016020211
B12016020314
B12016020410
150035140000
150166090000
B01070607064
159336190000
B01070606564
21010405002X
150126030000
150045050000
150105050000
150195050000
150205040000
150215040000

AHHEEM(EITIX)
AHHEEM(BES)
RoAMA61905
LS
B

HA
IZETMBX12
LS

iR /16203
RoiH#F6204
sk
HEfZZEM10x1
EFEM6EX70
TESPRIRESL
IZHEMEX65
PRAZIET
#1ET3X13
MR
TERILR

SHE

oBUE O
HUHMEZE

RIGHT CRANKCASE ASSY,GREY
RIGHT CRANKCASE ASSY,GOLDEN

BEARING 61905
BALL BEARING
DOWEL PIN

BLOCK PLATE
SCREW M6X12
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING 6203
BALL BEARING 6204

PLUG ( for vehicle vin before ZBNL26009JB915830 )
CONE PLUG M10x1 ( start vin:ZBNL26009JB915830 )

BOLT M6X70
PLUG

BOLT M6X65
LIMIT BLOCK NAIL
RIVET 3X13

HOSE

SIEVE ASSY
SPRING

ORING IO

DRAIN PLUG

P P PP R, PP P NN R R R NP DNPR PR PR R



EO08 RIGHT COVER ASSY




RFS150i
RFS150I
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150I
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150I
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 00 N o 0o B~ W N PP P

T T T T S e e e e S e e
W N P O © ©® N O O o M W N B O

EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8
EO8

16910446HTO1
16910446JN01
169114410010
160056030000
B01070500864
160034410000
160023090000
B190101700C0
160024460010
16002446JN01
08060B450000
279094460000
150103070000
B190101250A0
B0107060356H
B190105260B0
160014410010
16001441JNO1
B0300060126H
B04220600034
160024410010
160123420030
160033090000
160043090000
160083090000
160373210010

=(ERIIX)
=(FEES)
asRH
EfIH
#ZEM5x8
[EHR
ik NsE
OFURE17x3.55
IIHREE
IRORE(FBES)
K#16-25
HKE
sk
(oFid]:
122 M6x35
O/
Mg (ERIIR)
MiIEE(BES)
ELAZHEMOX12
M6ZEFARE
XELZE
AT (BenelliEE)
SHE
RSB
HEfE =R ES
WiEE=RR

RIGHT COVER,GREY
RIGHT COVER,GOLDEN
RIGHT COVER GASKET
DOWEL PIN

BOLT M5X8

SEAL PLATE

OIL SEAL

O-RING 17X3.55

OIL FILLER PLUG

OIL FILLER PLUG,GOLDEN
CLAMP 16-25

OUTLET HOSE

PLUG

O-RING

BOLT M6X35

O-RING

OIL FILTER COVER,,GREY
OIL FILTER COVER,GOLDEN
STUB BOLT M6X12

NUT M6

STUB BOLT

ENGINE SIDE COVER PLATE,MARK:Benelli

SPRING

FILTER

OIL LEVEL INDICATOR
GASKER,FILTER

P R, RPN R R R R P NN R R

(I
o

P R R R R R WN R R



EO09 LEFT COVER ASSY

Model NO. Polfli:o” CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Remark
RFS150i 1 E09 160056030000 ENH DOWEL PIN 2
RFS150i 2 E09 160203090002 i€ BOLT PLUG 1
RFS150i 3 EO9 160253090000 IRER WASHER 1
RFS150i 4 E09 160383090000 HEEEATAEER PLUG,COVER MAGNETO 1
RFS150i 4 E09  16038309JNO1 HEBNIRE(RES) PLUG,COVER MAGNETO,GOLDEN 1
RFS150i 5 EO9 169024410010 EEIIR) LEFT COVER,GREY 1
RFS150i 5 E09  16902441JNO1 =EEES) LEFT COVER,GREY,GOLDEN 1
RFS150i 6 E09 169064410010 ERE=EAH LEFT REAR LID ASSEMBLY 1
RFS150i 6 E09  16906441JNO1 EREAMFEEESE) LEFT REAR LID ASSEMBLY,GOLDEN 1
RFS150i 7 E09 169074410010 A LEFT COVER GASKET 1
RFS150i 8 E09  B0107060286H IZFEMEX28 BOLT M6X28 2
RFS150i 9 E09  B0107060406H IZFEMEX40 BOLT M6X40 9
RFS150i 10 E09  B190102240C0 OBYZ T O-RING 1



E10 OIL PUMP ASSY

y
Model NO. Pol‘t‘li:)ion CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Remark
RFS150i 1 E10  B0107060256H M7 FIRETM6X25 SCREW M6X25 3
RFS150i 2 E10 269014460030 NIHRE M OIL PUMP ASSY 1
RFS150i 3 E10  B08030000600 HiElex6 CIRCLIP 6x6 1
RFS150i 4 E10 260053300000 ] WASHER 1
RFS150i 5 E10 269084460020 HURR SIS EM OIL PUMP GEAR ASSY 1
RFS150i 6 E10 260043090000 HUBERIA OIL PUMP BODY 1
RFS150i 7 E10 269043090000 WINEF OIL PUMP INNER & OUTER ROTOR 1
RFS150i 9 E10  B09012501220 $#4B2.5x12 PIN B2.5x12 2
RFS150i 10 E10 260064460020 IR ERE OIL PUMP SHAFT 1
RFS150i 11 E10 260013090000 HHEREE OIL PUMP SEAT 1
RFS150i 12 E10  B02000300522 R SLIZETM3X5 SCREW M3X5 1



E11 CLUTCH ASSY




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N o o b~ W N P

N N B R R R R R R R R R
B O © ©® N O U M W N B O

Ell
E1ll
Ell
Ell
Ell
Ell
E1ll
Ell
Ell
Ell
Ell
Ell
Ell
Ell
Ell
Ell
Ell
Ell
Ell
Ell
Ell

209014410000
200053090000
200573090000
200073090000
200083090000
200093090000
209144410000
200103090000
B13010501605
B0402060000H
20013309001X
200143090000
B1203M152800
200123090000
200013210020
209044410000
200024410000
200153090000
200163090000
200043090000
170014410000

Hassan
WE
BassEaigan
HassNaE
HossERRAN
WM&
HesRHE
EhE
HEIZETME%16
7 FTEIREME
—FREETIRET
TR EE
HEDEE
SHERE TR
HEM
oETEM
(EIVE:E
PURIRS
PUEBE
LFHEERRE
HassEhise

CLUTCH ASSY

SPACER

CLUTCH HOUSING
CLUTCH HUB

FRICTION PLATE

CLUTCH PLATE

CLUTCH SPRING
PRESSURE PLATE

SCREW W/WASHER M5x16
NUT M6

SLOTTED ADJUSTING SCREW
BEARING SEAT

THRUST WASHER

NEEDLE BEARING

PUSH ROD

RELEASE LEVER ASSEMBLY
RETURN SPRING

NUT

LOCKING WASHER
THRUST WASHER

CLUTCH DRIVE GEAR

L N T T T e e S N S T L Y S 2 B SRS T S SN S

sub part of 200123090000 (item E11-14)



E12 GEAR SHIFT MECHANISM ASSEMBLY




RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i
RFS150i

© 00 N o o b~ W N P

NN N N N NN R B P R B R R R R
o 00 M W N PFP O © 0 N O 00 M W N R O

E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12
E12

219014410010
B01070602064
219344410000
210026030000
210416030010
219334410000
210343090000
210014410000
210366030000
210356030000
219054410000
210313090000
210323090000
B080100015A0
210133090000
210034410000
210013210000
B190101900B1
210053090000
219313090000
219304410000
210063090100
219093090000
219124410000
219114410000
219104410000

TR

NRIE=TEIEIEM6x20

Ezliss
w5
A

£z
BH6.2x14%2.2
EIEET

Fl%

EfIH

THEk
fibSLEEE

pLy St S
RS
LEHERE ()15
HWE

FiHHE
Of/Z =
HWE

2l

Frikse
PHEIERHM16%1.5
R4

rS173%

25735

Vast7 3%

SHIFT LEVER ASSEMBLY
FLANGE BOLT M6x20
WASHER

STOPPER LEVER SPRING
STOPPER LEVER
WASHER

WASHER 6.2x14x2.2
BOLT

PLATE COMP,GEARSHIFT DRUM STOPPER
DOWEL PIN

SHIFT DRUM

PROD SPRING

SHIFT PROD

CIRCLIPS FOR SHAFT
THRUST WASHER
COLLAR

AXLE SLEEVE,MAIN SHAFT ASSY
O RING

COLLAR

WASHER

DRIVE SPROCKET

NUT M16x1.5

SHIFT FORK SHAFT
RIGHT SHIFT FORK
MIDDLE SHIFT FORK
LEFT SHIFT FORK

P R R R R PR PR PR R R P ®R P PR R R R R R R P R R RPB R



E13 PRIMARY SHAFT ASSY

Model NO. Poiliéio” CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Remark
RFS150i 1 E13 219144410000 Fih MAIN SHAFT 1
RFS150i 2 E13 219193390000 FhEEe PRIMARY SHAFT GEAR 5 1
RFS150i 3 E13 210243090000 HE WASHER 2
RFS150i 4 E13 210023070000 20 CIRCLIP 2
RFS150i 5 E13 210023390000 Foh=. AL PRIMARY SHAFT GEAR 3&4 1
RFS150i 6 E13 219203390000 Fihy SR PRIMARY SHAFT GEAR 6 1
RFS150i 7 E13 219163390000 Fi PRIMARY SHAFT GEAR 2 1
RFS150i 8 E13 219134410000 FimZEM PRIMARY SHAFT ASSY 1
RFS150i 9 E13 210043090000 i PLUG 1



E14 COUNTERSHAFT ASSY

Model NO. PO;';'O” CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Remark
RFS150i 1 E14 210013390000 #HE20 WASHER 20 1
RFS150i 2 E14 219243090000 e =S COUNTERSHAFT GEAR 2 1
RFS150i 3 E14 210033390000 #HpE23 WASHER 30 1
RFS150i 4 E14 219224410000 il COUNTERSHAFT 1
RFS150i 5 E14 219283390000 EllLiyae sy COUNTERSHAFT GEAR 6 1
RFS150i 6 E14 219253390000 B =1415%0 COUNTERSHAFT GEAR 3 1
RFS150i 7 E14 210043390000 2 ) =) WASHER 22 2
RFS150i 8 E14 219263390000 BAPOELEES COUNTERSHAFT GEAR 4 1
RFS150i 9 E14 210053390000 @22 CIRCLIP 22 1
RFS150i 10 E14 219273390000 LRy sy COUNTERSHAFT GEAR 5 1
RFS150i 11 E14 210133090000 LHERE () 15 THRUSH WASHER 15 2
RFS150i 12 E14 210463090000 TR NEEDLE BEARING 1
RFS150i 13 E14 219233090000 Bl —EiA% COUNTERSHAFT GEAR 1 1
RFS150i 14 El14 219214410000 BES COUNTERSHAFT ASSY 1 ALT: 219215300000 + 219135300000



E15 ELECTRIC STARTER ASSY

Model NO. Poili:o” CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Remark
RFS150i 1 E15  B0107060286H BRFEM6x28 BOLT M6x28 2
RFS150i 2 E15 249013210140 s[RI kAT STARTER MOTOR ASSY 1
RFS150i 3 E15 240023090000 H54H DOWEL PIN 1
RFS150i 4 E15 249043090000 o GEAR,STARTER IDLER 1
RFS150i 5 E15 240013090000 wE SLEEVE 1
RFS150i 6 E15 240043090020 (ZPSE GEAR,STARTER DRIVEN 1
RFS150i 7 E15  B0205060146H 7 FREEET M6x14 SCREW M6x14 3
RFS150i 7 E15 240025140000 25T M8 SCREW M8 ( start Vin ZBNL2600XKBA39970 ) 3
RFS150i 8 E15 249093230040 BERHEE SPROCKET UNIT 1
RFS150i 8 E15 249093230050 2RHEE GEAR,STARTER ( start Vin ZBNL2600XKBA39970) 1
RFS150i 9 E15 299024180010 XEES FLY WHEEL ASSY 1
RFS150i 9 E15 299024180060 XEE FLY WHEEL ASSY ( start Vin ZBNL2600XKBA39970) 1
RFS150i 10 E15  B0205050256H 7 FEIEET M5x25 SCREW M5x25 3
RFS150i 11 E15  B02050401063 M7 AEIESLIZET M4x10 SCREW M4x10 2
RFS150i 12 E15 299033090000 EFES COIL ASSY 1



E16 WATER PUMP ASSY

Model NO. Poi’li:o” CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit
RFS150i 1 E16 279224460010 p &L IMPELLER SHAFT 1
RFS150i 1 E16 279224460020 IKERAH IMPELLER SHAFT ( start vin ZBNL26009JB968057 ) 1
RFS150i 2 E16  B12016000100 4hi&6001 BEARING 6001 1
RFS150i 3 E16 270153160000 JHE OIL SEAL 1
RFS150i 4 E16 270216030000 EKKZKER G EKK SEAL COMPONENTS 1
RFS150i 5 E16 279214460000 IR IMPELLER 1
RFS150i 6 E16 279344460000 ez GASKET 1
RFS150i 7 E16 279334460010 IKEREEIIR) WATER PUMP COVER,GREY 1
RFS150i 7 E16  27933446JNO1 IKRE(RESD) WATER PUMP COVER,GOLDEN 1
RFS150i 8 E16  B0107061056H 1Z2HEM6x105 BOLT M6x105 1
RFS150i 9 E16  B0107060286H ZEM6x2 8 BOLTM6x2 8 3
RFS150i 10 E16 B0107060106H BEM6x10 BOLT M 6x1 0 2
RFS150i 11 E16 150013070000 EERH6 WASHER 6 2



